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			Term Dates 2023
			For All Students

Term 1: Wed 1 Feb – Thur 6 Apr

Term 2: Wed 26 April – Fri 30 June

Term 3: Mon 17 Jul – Fri 22 Sept

Term 4: Mon 09 Oct – Fri 15 Dec



		Upcoming Events
			Monday 13th November –  Staff Only Day

Tuesday and Wednesday  14th/15th November -ERO here

Friday 15th December- Last Day of 2023

Thursday 1st February – First day of 2024
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